Afrekaskra UMFN

25 Skrig
50 Skrid
100 Skrid
200 Skrid
400 Skrid
800 Skrid
1500 Skrid
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Bringa
50 Bringa
100 Bringa
200 Bringa
25 Flug

50 Flug
100 Flug
200 Flug
100 Fjor
200 Fior
400 Fjor

Sunneva Dogg Robertson
Sunneva Dogg Robertson
Sunneva Dogg Fririksdottir
Sunneva Dogg Fririksdottir
Sunneva Dogg Fririksdottir
Sunneva Dogg Fririksdottir
Sunneva Dogg Fririksdottir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdttir
Astrds Lovisa Hauksdéttir
Astrés Lovisa Hauksdéttir
Astrés Lovisa Hauksdottir
Karen Mist Arngeirsdottir
Erla D3gg Haraldsdottir

Erla Dagg Haraldsdottir

Erla D3gg Haraldsdottir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir
Erla Dgg Haraldsdottir

Erla Dgg Haraldsdottir

Erla Dogg Haraldsdottir

Erla Dagg Haraldsdottir

Erla Dagg Haraldsdottir

Erla Dgg Haraldsdottir

29.03 2017
17.11 2017
21.11.2015
11.12.2015
13.11.2015
14.11.2014
14.11.2014
15.03 2016
NJD 00:30,72 18.11 2022
NJD 01:05,53 19.11.2022
NJP 02.20,64 20.11 2022
NID 29.03 2017
NID 19.11.2009
NID 19.6.2008
NID 16.5.2008
NID 11.04 2019
NID 15.11.2007
NJD 01:02,42 19.4.2008
NJD 02:18,22 12.10.2007
NJD 01:01,77 19.11.2009

NJD 02:15,32 19.11.2009
NJD 04:52,56 13.3.2008

Sunneva Dégg Fridriksdottir
Sunneva Dégg Fridriksdottir
Sunneva Dégg Fridriksdottir
Sunneva Dégg Fridriksdottir
Sunneva Dégg Fridriksdottir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir

Astrés Lovisa Hauksdottir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdéttir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir

Erla D5gg Haraldsdottir
Erla D5gg Haraldsdottir
Erla D5gg Haraldsdottir

Erla D5gg H

jaraldsdottir
jaraldsdotti

Erla Dogg Haraldsdottir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir

NID
NID
NID
NID
NID
NID

NID
NID
NID

NID
NID
NID

NID

NID
NID

00:27,85
00:59,33
02:05,27
04:20,66
09:11,90
17:34,44

00:31,99
01:08,67
02:27,78

00:31,96
01:10,66
02:32,49

00:28,33

02:18,45
05:02,99

13.2.2016
12.4.2015
24.4 2016
22.4 2016
23.6.2015
12.4.2015

20.05 2022
19.05 2019
19.05 2019

7.4.2011
14.6.2008
14.6.2008

7.4.2011

7.4.2011
22.04 2018

Stalkur (15 - 17)

25 Skria
50 Skria
100 Skria
200 Skria
400 Skria
800 Skria
1500 Skria
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Bringa
50 Bringa
100 Bringa
200 Bringa
25 Flug

50 Flug
100 Flug
200 Flug
100 Fior
200 Fjor
400 Fjor

Sunneva Dogg Friariksdottir
Sunneva Dogg Robertson
Sunneva Dogg Friariksdottir
Sunneva Do
Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir
Sunneva Dogg Friariksdottir
Sunneva Dogg Friariksdottir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir
Astrés Lovisa Hauksdéttir
Astrés Lovisa Hauksdéttir
Astrés Lovisa Hauksdéttir
Karen Mist Arngeirsdottir
Erla Ddgg Haraldsdottir
Karen Mist Arngeirsdottir
Erla Ddgg Haraldsdottir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdttir
Erla Dégg Haraldsdottir

Erla Dégg Haraldsdottir
Sunneva Dogg Robertson
Erla Dégg Haraldsdottir

Erla Ddgg Haraldsdottir
Sunneva Dogg Robertson

15.03 2016
1.12.2016
21.11.2015

,57 14.11.2014
NI 17:12,86 14.11.2014
NJD 00:15,34 15.03 2016
NJD 00:30,72 18.11 2022
NJD 01:05,53 19.11.2022
NID 02.20,64 20.11 2022
NID 00:16,49 29.03 2017
NJD 00:33,00 29.12.2004
NJP 01:11,07 19.12 2017
NI 02:32,90 19.3.2004
NJD 00:14,56 29.11 2017
NID 00:29,63 27.2.2004

NI 01:04,15 25.6.2004
NID 02:21.68

29.10 2016
12.7.2005
19.3.2004

NJD 04:53,38 10.12 2016

Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir
Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir
Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir
Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir
Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir

Astrés Lovisa Hauksdottir
Astrés Lovisa Hauksdéttir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir

Erla D6gg Haraldsdottir
Erla D6gg Haraldsdottir
Erla D6gg Haraldsdottir

Erla D6gg Haraldsdottir
Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir
Gunnhildur Bjérg Baldursdottir

Erla D6gg Haraldsdottir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir

NID
NID
NID
NID
NID
NID

NID
NID
NID

NID
NID
NID

NID
NID
NID

NID
NID

00:27,85
00:59,33
02:05,27
04:20,66
09:11,90
17:34,44

00:31,99
01:08,89
02:28,43

00:34,00
01:13,44
02:39,22

00:29,66
01:05,61
02:22,59

02:24,13
05:10,55

13.2.2016
12.4.2015
24.4 2016
22.4 2016
23.6.2015
12.4.2015

20.05 2022
09.04.2022
12.4.2015

18.2.2005
18.2.2005
18.3.2005

18.2.2005
13.2.2016
9.4.2017

18.3.2005
12.4.2015

Telpur (13 & 14

25 Skris
50 Skri
100 Skria
200 Skrid
400 Skria
800 Skria
1500 Skria
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Bringa
50 Bringa
100 Bringa
200 Bringa
25 Flug

50 Flug
100 Flug
200 Flug
100 Fjor
200 Fjor
400 Fjor

Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir
Erla Dogg Haraldsdottir
Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir
Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir
Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir

Astrés Lovisa Hauksdéttir
Astrés Lovisa Hauksdéttir
Astrés Lovisa Hauksdéttir
Astrés Lovisa Hauksdéttir
Karen Mist Arngeirsdottir

Karen Mist Arngeirsdéttir

11.12.2013

2.11.2002
13.12.2013
14.11.2014
22.11.2013
29.11.2013

NJD 00:14,63
NJD 00:28,34
NJP 01:00,23
NID 02:07,61
NID

17:16,94
NJD 00:16,62

Karen Mist Arngeirsdéttir
Erla Dgg Haraldsdottir
Sandra Osk Eliasdéttir

Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir
Gunnhildur Bjorg Baldursdottir
Gunnhildur Bjorg Baldursdottir
Erla Dgg Haraldsdottir

Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir

Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir

21.3.2022
NJP 00:30,72 18.11 2022
NJP 01:05,53 19.11.2022
NJD 02.20,64 20.11 2022
NJD 00:17, 2.4.2014

33,54

NJP 02:37,53 7.12.2002
NJP 00:15,55 11.12.2013
NJP 00:30,99 26.9.2014
NJP 01:07,94 10.10.2014
NID 02:24,13 14.11.2014
NJP 01:08,91 5.10.2002
NJP 02:23,82 10.10.2014
NJP 05:00,29 12.12.2014

Sunneva Dégg Fridriksdottir
Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir
Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir
Sunneva Dégg Fridriksdottir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdsttir

NI
NI
NID
NID
NID

00:29,89

02:12,12

09:11,90

11.4.2013
1.3.2013
9.11.2013
14.12.2013
23.6.2015

Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir

Astros Lovisa Hauksdéttir
Astros Lovisa Hauksdottir
Astros Lovisa Hauksdottir

Karen Mist Amgeirsdottir
Karen Mist Armngeirs

dotti
Karen Mist Amgeirsdottir

Hafdis Osk Pétursdéttir
Gunnhildur Bjérg Baldursdotir
Gunnhildur Bjérg Baldursdottir

Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdéttir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir

NI
NI
NID

NID

NI
NI
NID

NI
NID

01:08,89
02:28,59

00:34,66
01:15,66
02:43,62

00:31,59
01:08,84
02:29,88

02:34,39
05:16,62

11.4.2014

20.05 2022
09.04.2022
10.04.2022

12.7.2014
11.4.2014
12.7.2014

18.3.2005
12.7.2014
12.7.2014

11.4.2014
10.5.2014

Meyjar (11 & 12)

25 Skrid
50 Skrid
100 Skria
200 Skrid
400 Skrid
800 Skria
1500 Skrid
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Bringa
50 Bringa
100 Bringa
200 Bringa
25 Flug

50 Flug
100 Flug
200 Flug
100 Fjor
200 Fér
400 Fior

Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir
Erla D6gg Haraldsdéttir
Thelma Lind Einarsdottir
Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir
Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir
Anika Mjoll Jdliusdéttir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir
Anika Mjsll Jdliusdéttir
Katla Marfa Brynjarsdéttir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir

Erla Dogg Haraldsdottir
Karen Mist Arngeirsdéttir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsddttir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir
Adriana Agnes Derti
Adriana Agnes Derti

Erla D6gg Haraldsdéttir
Anika Mjsll Jdliusdéttir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir

NI 00:15,35 5.12.2012
NID 00:29,97 2000
NID 01:06,79 28.10 2017
NI 02:20,26 22.06 2019
NID 04:52,05 27.09 2109
NID 09:56,81 16.11.2012
NID 19:18,56 13.12.2013

NID 00:17,31 5.12.2012
NJD 00:34,86 2.11.2013
NJD 01:13,53 18.05 2019

NJD 02:38,78
NID

NID 16.11.2012
NID 5.12.2012
NID 7.12.2012
NID 29.10 2022
NID 18.11 2022
NID 2000
NID 13.12.2013
NJD 05:22,60 7.12.2012

Adriana Agnes Derti
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir
Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir

Adriana Agnes Derti
Anika Mjoll Juliusdottir
Anika Mjoll Juliusdottir

Karen Mist Arngeirsdottir
Karen Mist Arngeirsdottir
Karen Mist Arngeirsdottir
Sélveig Maria Baldursdottir
Solveig Maria Baldursdottit

Eydis Osk Kolbeinsddttir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsddttir

NID
NID
NID
NID
NID
NID

NID
NID
NID

NID
NID
NID

NID
NID

NID
NID

00:32,84
01:08,87
02:27,24
05:14,46
10:35,75
19:39,32

00:37,18
01:19,03
02:46,50

00:39,78
01:24,19
03:08,87
00:34,35
01:15,23

02:44,27
05:37,83

18.03.2022
8.12.2012
8.12.2012

10.02 2019

24.11.2012

24.11.2012

19.03.2022
9.11.2013
14.12.2013

22.12.2012
22.12.2012
8.12.2012

15.12.2016
il

8.12.2012
22.12.2012

Hnatur (9 & 10)

25 Skrid

Athena Lif Prastardottir

50 skrio NI Eydis Konrdasdéttir

100 Skria
200 Skrid
400 Skrid
800 Skrid
1500 Skrid
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Bringa

Athena Lif brastardottir
Athena Lif brastardottir
Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir
Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir
Anika Mjoll Jaliusdottir
Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir
Athena Lif brastardottir
Thelma Lind Einarsdottir
Athena Lif brastardottir
Birgitta Run Vignisdottir

50 Bringa MMM Eydis Konradsdottir

100 Bringa
200 Bringa
25 Flug

50 Flug
100 Flug
200 Flug
100 Fjér
200 Fjor
400 Fjor

Briet Bjork Hauksdottir
Briet Bjork Hauksdottir
Athena Lif brastardottir

I cydis Konradsdottir

Athena Lif prastardottir
Anika Mjoll Juliusdottir
Athena Lif prastardottir
Athena Lif brastardsttir
Anika Mjoll Juliusdéttir

NJD 00:16,34 29.11 2017
NJD 00:33,26 22.7.1988
NJD 01:15,01 28.10 2017
NJD 02:46,46 23.09 2017
NJD 05:39,26 19.12 2017
NJD 11:24,08 19.12 2017
NJD 25:27,34 18.11.2011
NJD 00:18,72 29.11 2017
NJD 00:40,75 22.09 2017
NJD 01:28,52 15.12 2015
NJD 03:04,51 04.11 2017
NI 00:22,59 5.12.2012
NID 00:46,57 22.7.1988
NJD 01:41,27 24.06 2016
NJD 03:35,92 25.09 2016
NJD 00:19,06 29.11 2017
NJD 00:38,97 22.7.1988
NJD 01:32,31 28.10 2017
NJD 03:46,15 7.12.2011
NJD 01:28,78 23.09 2017
NJD 03:07,01 23.09 2017
NJD 07:05,28 25.11.2011

Athena Lif Prastardottir
Bergpéra Sif Amadéttir
Bergpéra Sif Amadéttir
Solveig Maria Baldursdottir
Sblveig Maria Baldursdottir
Sblveig Maria Baldursdottir

Adriana Agnes Derti
Thelma Lind Einarsdottir
Thelma Lind Einarsdottir

Anika Mjoll Jdliusdéttir
Anika Mjoll Jdliusdéttir
Anika Mjoll Jdliusdéttir

Birgitta Run Vignisdttir
Adriana Agnes Derti
Sblveig Maria Baldursdottir

Thelma Lind Einarsdéttir
Sélveig Maria Baldursdottir

NI
NID
NID
NID
NID
NID

NI
NID
NID

NI
NID
NID

NI
NID
NID

NID
NID

00:36,58
01:21,
02:56,08
06:35,13
13:30,40
25:32,30

00:43,93
01:32,52
03:11,07

00:48,64
01:43,28
03:43,36

00:47,44
01:45,18
03:57,88

03:25,87
07:24,33

04.03 2017
16.12 2015
16.12 2015
6.12.2014
6.12.2014
6.12.2014

15.2.2020
16.12 2015
16.12 2015

26.11.2011
26.11.2011
26.11.2011

8.12.2012
16.2.2020
6.12.2014

16.12 2015
6.12.2014

25 Skrid
50 Skrid
100 Skria
200 Skird
400 Skrid
800 Skrid
1500 Skrid
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Bringa
50 Bringa
100 Bringa
200 Bringa
25 Flug

50 Flug
100 Flug
200 Flug
100 Fjor
200 Fiér
400 Fior

Adriana Agnes Derti
Adriana Agnes Derti
Adriana Agnes Derti
Adriana Agnes Derti
Briet Bjork Hauksdottir

Adriana Agnes Derti
Adriana Agnes Derti
Adriana Agnes Derti
Briet Bjork Hauksdottir
Sélveig Maria Baldursdéttir
Adriana Agnes Derti
Una Maria Unnarsdéttir
Una Maria Unnarsdéttir
Adriana Agnes Derti
Adriana Agnes Derti
Katla Maria Riley

Adriana Agnes Derti
Adriana Agnes Derti

NJD 00:20,18 29.11 2018
NJD 00:43,19 24.11 2018
NJD 01:35,06 24.11 2018
NJD 03:32,18 23.9.2018
NJP 08:10,12 5.12.2014

NJD 00:23,97 29.112018
NJD 00:56,07  9.5.2015
NJD 01:55,37 27.10 2018
NJD 04:16,58 17.12.2014
NJD 00:29,01 5.12.2012
NJD 01:02,62 24.11 2018
NJD 02:01,02 2001
NJD 04:06,35 2001
NJD 00:24,03 29.11 2018
NJD 00:51,57 24.112018
NJD 02:07,60 15.12 2015

NJD 01:53,19
NID 03:56,45

23.9.2018
24.11 2018

Katla Maria Riley
Katla Maria Riley
Briet Bjork Hauksdottir
Briet Bjork Hauksdottir

Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir
Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir
Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir

Sélveig Maria Baldursdéttir
Briet Bjork Hauksdottir
Briet Bjork Hauksdottir
Katla Maria Riley

Katla Maria Riley

Briet Bjork Hauksdottir

NID

00:48,50
01:53,36
03:56,17
08:20,67

00:54,48
02:06,25
04:16,95

01:04,24
02:15,66
04:47,75
00:56,40
02:12,04

04:22,59

16.12 2015
16.12 2015
6.12.2014
6.12.2014

16.12 2015
6.12.2014
16.12 2015

8.12.2012
6.12.2014
6.12.2014
16.12 2015
16.12 2015

17.12.2014

islands Met

2000-2009



